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 2,086.8647 

 773.5169 

 18.9567 

 264.8934 

 3,776.3807 

 273.0000 

 2,905.0200 

 3,349.3054 

 3,142.2149 

 22.4934 

 3,857.6619 

 164.2846 

 1,900.6093 

 1.0661 

 0.7926 

 2.1439 

 407.1250 

 9,473.4062 

 421.1761 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 2,055.5617 

 761.9141 

 18.6724 

 260.9200 

 3,719.7350 

 268.9050 

 2,861.4447 

 3,299.0658 

 3,095.0817 

 22.1560 

 3,799.7970 

 161.8203 

 1,872.1002 

 1.0501 

 0.7807 

 2.1117 

 401.0181 

 9,331.3051 

 414.8585 

 2,118.1677 

 785.1197 

 19.2411 

 268.8668 

 3,833.0264 

 277.0950 

 2,948.5953 

 3,399.5450 

 3,189.3481 

 22.8308 

 3,915.5268 

 166.7489 

 1,929.1184 

 1.0821 

 0.8045 

 2.1761 

 413.2319 

 9,615.5073 

 427.4937 
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Billets de banque Transactions


